

PROJECT BID TABULATION
 FRAUENHOLTZ-MILLER PARK PROJECT 2016
 DATE: 12/26/2016

ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QUAN.	ARCHITECT ESTIMATE		ALL AMERICAN CONCRETE, INC.		WOODRUFF CONSTRUCTION		HARDING CONCRETE		GREGS LAWN AND LANDSCAPING	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL
	General												
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 35,900.00	\$ 35,900.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 8,350.00	\$ 8,350.00
	Surfacing												
2	Demo and Removals	SY	279	\$ 40.00	\$ 11,160.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,580.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 3,906.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 7,533.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 8,649.00
3	Colored & Stamped PCC, 6"	SY	355	\$ 55.00	\$ 19,525.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 39,050.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 38,340.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 44,730.00	\$ 177.00	\$ 62,835.00
4	Ramps	each	5	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 8,375.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 11,000.00
5	PCC Sidewalk, 6"	SY	988	\$ 25.00	\$ 24,700.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 44,460.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 43,472.00	\$ 40.50	\$ 40,014.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 57,304.00
	Site Work and Landscaping												
6	Electrical Conduit , 2" PVC	LF	200	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 21.50	\$ 4,300.00
7	Erosion Control	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 6,282.00	\$ 6,282.00
8	6" perforated PVC w/ Filter Sock and Rock Chamber	LF	150	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 24.73	\$ 3,709.50	\$ 87.38	\$ 13,107.00
9	6" PVC	LF	140	\$ 6.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 21.29	\$ 2,980.60	\$ 60.00	\$ 8,400.00
10	Earthwork	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 28,200.00	\$ 28,200.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 11,205.00	\$ 11,205.00
11	Trees	each	17	\$ 450.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 8,075.00	\$ 471.00	\$ 8,007.00	\$ 491.00	\$ 8,347.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 8,075.00
12	Sodding	SQ	98	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 51.50	\$ 5,047.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 12,740.00
13	Seeding	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 14,950.00	\$ 14,950.00
14	Play Area Mulch	CY	112	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,840.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 10,976.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 3,248.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 9,632.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 11,872.00
15	Limestone Outcropping	each	6	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 687.00	\$ 4,122.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 2,460.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
	Site Amenities												
16	Shelter	each	2	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 14,219.00	\$ 28,438.00	\$ 16,220.00	\$ 32,440.00	\$ 25,950.00	\$ 51,900.00
17	Bike Racks	each	2	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 735.00	\$ 1,470.00	\$ 1,484.00	\$ 2,968.00
18	Trash Cans	each	3	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 665.00	\$ 1,995.00	\$ 607.00	\$ 1,821.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 4,050.00
19	Benches	each	3	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 845.00	\$ 2,535.00	\$ 710.00	\$ 2,130.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00
20	Water Fountain / sump / Back Flow Preventer	each	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 7,855.00	\$ 7,855.00	\$ 7,480.00	\$ 7,480.00	\$ 17,830.00	\$ 17,830.00
21	Picnic Table	each	4	\$ 475.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 605.00	\$ 2,420.00	\$ 512.00	\$ 2,048.00	\$ 1,190.00	\$ 4,760.00
22	Play Structure	each	1	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 38,058.00	\$ 38,058.00	\$ 42,033.00	\$ 42,033.00	\$ 62,500.00	\$ 62,500.00
	TOTAL				\$ 190,625.00		\$ 276,041.00		\$ 276,751.00		\$ 280,905.10		\$ 394,477.00